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HRES 62
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives regarding sexually exploited and trafficked girls in the
United States.

Congress: 114 (2015–2017, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Crime and Law Enforcement
Introduced: Jan 28, 2015
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.  (Mar 17,
2015) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/114th-congress/house-resolution/62 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CT   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (59 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jan 28, 2015

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jan 28, 2015

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jan 28, 2015

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jan 30, 2015

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Jan 30, 2015

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Feb 2, 2015
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Feb 3, 2015

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Feb 11, 2015

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 13, 2015

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Feb 29, 2016

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Mar 22, 2016

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 21, 2016

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Jun 21, 2016

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jul 8, 2016

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 8, 2016

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Jul 8, 2016

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Jul 8, 2016

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 11, 2016

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Mar 17, 2015

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Crime and Law Enforcement

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 28, 2015) 

Expresses support for efforts to: (1) provide protections and supports for sexually exploited and trafficked girls in the

United States, and (2) create criminal or civil penalties for anyone who buys or sells a child through a system of child

trafficking.

Actions Timeline

Mar 17, 2015: Referred to the Subcommittee on Crime, Terrorism, Homeland Security, and Investigations.
Jan 28, 2015: Introduced in House
Jan 28, 2015: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
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